
SUNSHINE RIDGE READING PLAN - YEAR 2

Day Date OT NT Day Date OT NT Day Date OT NT

Thu 01-Jan-26 1 Samuel 23 Revelation 21 Sun 01-Feb-26 Sun 01-Mar-26

Fri 02-Jan-26 1 Samuel 24 Revelation 22 Mon 02-Feb-26 2 Samuel 14 Matthew 21 Mon 02-Mar-26 1 Kings 10 Mark 13

Sat 03-Jan-26 Tue 03-Feb-26 2 Samuel 15 Matthew 22 Tue 03-Mar-26 1 Kings 11 Mark 14

Sun 04-Jan-26 Wed 04-Feb-26 2 Samuel 16 Matthew 23 Wed 04-Mar-26 1 Kings 12 Mark 15

Mon 05-Jan-26 1 Samuel 25 Matthew 1 Thu 05-Feb-26 2 Samuel 17 Matthew 24 Thu 05-Mar-26 1 Kings 13 Mark 16

Tue 06-Jan-26 1 Samuel 26 Matthew 2 Fri 06-Feb-26 2 Samuel 18 Matthew 25 Fri 06-Mar-26 1 Kings 14 Luke 1

Wed 07-Jan-26 1 Samuel 27 Matthew 3 Sat 07-Feb-26 Sat 07-Mar-26

Thu 08-Jan-26 1 Samuel 28 Matthew 4 Sun 08-Feb-26 Sun 08-Mar-26

Fri 09-Jan-26 1 Samuel 29 Matthew 5 Mon 09-Feb-26 2 Samuel 19 Matthew 26 Mon 09-Mar-26 1 Kings 15 Luke 2

Sat 10-Jan-26 Tue 10-Feb-26 2 Samuel 20 Matthew 27 Tue 10-Mar-26 1 Kings 16 Luke 3

Sun 11-Jan-26 Wed 11-Feb-26 2 Samuel 21 Matthew 28 Wed 11-Mar-26 1 Kings 17 Luke 4

Mon 12-Jan-26 1 Samuel 30 Matthew 6 Thu 12-Feb-26 2 Samuel 22 Mark 1 Thu 12-Mar-26 1 Kings 18 Luke 5

Tue 13-Jan-26 I Samuel 31 Matthew 7 Fri 13-Feb-26 2 Samuel 23 Mark 2 Fri 13-Mar-26 1 Kings 19 Luke 6

Wed 14-Jan-26 2 Samuel 1 Matthew 8 Sat 14-Feb-26 Sat 14-Mar-26

Thu 15-Jan-26 2 Samuel 2 Matthew 9 Sun 15-Feb-26 Sun 15-Mar-26

Fri 16-Jan-26 2 Samuel 3 Matthew 10 Mon 16-Feb-26 2 Samuel 24 Mark 3 Mon 16-Mar-26 1 Kings 20 Luke 7

Sat 17-Jan-26 Tue 17-Feb-26 1 Kings 1 Mark 4 Tue 17-Mar-26 1 Kings 21 Luke 8

Sun 18-Jan-26 Wed 18-Feb-26 1 Kings 2 Mark 5 Wed 18-Mar-26 1 Kings 22 Luke 9

Mon 19-Jan-26 2 Samuel 4 Matthew 11 Thu 19-Feb-26 1 Kings 3 Mark 6 Thu 19-Mar-26 2 Kings 1 Luke 10

Tue 20-Jan-26 2 Samuel 5 Matthew 12 Fri 20-Feb-26 1 Kings 4 Mark 7 Fri 20-Mar-26 2 Kings 2 Luke 11

Wed 21-Jan-26 2 Samuel 6 Matthew 13 Sat 21-Feb-26 Sat 21-Mar-26

Thu 22-Jan-26 2 Samuel 7 Matthew 14 Sun 22-Feb-26 Sun 22-Mar-26

Fri 23-Jan-26 2 Samuel 8 Matthew 15 Mon 23-Feb-26 1 Kings 5 Mark 8 Mon 23-Mar-26 2 Kings 3 Luke 12

Sat 24-Jan-26 Tue 24-Feb-26 1 Kings 6 Mark 9 Tue 24-Mar-26 2 Kings 4 Luke 13

Sun 25-Jan-26 Wed 25-Feb-26 1 Kings 7 Mark 10 Wed 25-Mar-26 2 Kings 5 Luke 14

Mon 26-Jan-26 2 Samuel 9 Matthew 16 Thu 26-Feb-26 1 Kings 8 Mark 11 Thu 26-Mar-26 2 Kings 6 Luke 15

Tue 27-Jan-26 2 Samuel 10 Matthew 17 Fri 27-Feb-26 1 Kings 9 Mark 12 Fri 27-Mar-26 2 Kings 7 Luke 16

Wed 28-Jan-26 2 Samuel 11 Matthew 18 Sat 28-Feb-26 Sat 28-Mar-26

Thu 29-Jan-26 2 Samuel 12 Matthew 19 Sun 29-Mar-26

Fri 30-Jan-26 2 Samuel 13 Matthew 20 Mon 30-Mar-26 2 Kings 8 Luke 17

Sat 31-Jan-26 Tue 31-Mar-26 2 Kings 9 Luke 18

Gather with the church

Gather with the church Gather with the church

Psalm 63

Psalm 64

Psalm 54

Gather with the church

Psalm 55

Gather with the church

Psalm 56

Psalm 57

Psalm 58

Psalm 59

Psalm 60

January February March

Gather with the church Gather with the church

Psalm 52

Gather with the church Gather with the church

Gather with the church Gather with the church

Psalm 61

Psalm 62

Gather with the church

Psalm 53

Gather with the church
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SUNSHINE RIDGE READING PLAN - YEAR 2

Day Date OT NT Day Date OT NT Day Date OT NT

Wed 01-Apr-26 2 Kings 10 Luke 19 Fri 01-May-26 1 Chronicles 7 John 17 Mon 01-Jun-26 1 Chronicles 28 Acts 17

Thu 02-Apr-26 2 Kings 11 Luke 20 Sat 02-May-26 Tue 02-Jun-26 1 Chronicles 29 Acts 18

Fri 03-Apr-26 2 Kings 12 Luke 21 Sun 03-May-26 Wed 03-Jun-26 2 Chronicles 1 Acts 19

Sat 04-Apr-26 Mon 04-May-26 1 Chronicles 8 John 18 Thu 04-Jun-26 2 Chronicles 2 Acts 20

Sun 05-Apr-26 Tue 05-May-26 1 Chronicles 9 John 19 Fri 05-Jun-26 2 Chronicles 3 Acts 21

Mon 06-Apr-26 2 Kings 13 Luke 22 Wed 06-May-26 1 Chronicles 10 John 20 Sat 06-Jun-26

Tue 07-Apr-26 2 Kings 14 Luke 23 Thu 07-May-26 1 Chronicles 11 John 21 Sun 07-Jun-26

Wed 08-Apr-26 2 Kings 15 Luke 24 Fri 08-May-26 1 Chronicles 12 Acts 1 Mon 08-Jun-26 2 Chronicles 4 Acts 22

Thu 09-Apr-26 2 Kings 16 John 1 Sat 09-May-26 Tue 09-Jun-26 2 Chronicles 5 Acts 23

Fri 10-Apr-26 2 Kings 17 John 2 Sun 10-May-26 Wed 10-Jun-26 2 Chronicles 6 Acts 24

Sat 11-Apr-26 Mon 11-May-26 1 Chronicles 13 Acts 2 Thu 11-Jun-26 2 Chronicles 7 Acts 25

Sun 12-Apr-26 Tue 12-May-26 1 Chronicles 14 Acts 3 Fri 12-Jun-26 2 Chronicles 8 Acts 26

Mon 13-Apr-26 2 Kings 18 John 3 Wed 13-May-26 1 Chronicles 15 Acts 4 Sat 13-Jun-26

Tue 14-Apr-26 2 Kings 19 John 4 Thu 14-May-26 1 Chronicles 16 Acts 5 Sun 14-Jun-26

Wed 15-Apr-26 2 Kings 20 John 5 Fri 15-May-26 1 Chronicles 17 Acts 6 Mon 15-Jun-26 2 Chronicles 9 Acts 27

Thu 16-Apr-26 2 Kings 21 John 6 Sat 16-May-26 Tue 16-Jun-26 2 Chronicles 10 Acts 28

Fri 17-Apr-26 2 Kings 22 John 7 Sun 17-May-26 Wed 17-Jun-26 2 Chronicles 11 Romans 1

Sat 18-Apr-26 Mon 18-May-26 1 Chronicles 18 Acts 7 Thu 18-Jun-26 2 Chronicles 12 Romans 2

Sun 19-Apr-26 Tue 19-May-26 1 Chronicles 19 Acts 8 Fri 19-Jun-26 2 Chronicles 13 Romans 3

Mon 20-Apr-26 2 Kings 23 John 8 Wed 20-May-26 1 Chronicles 20 Acts 9 Sat 20-Jun-26

Tue 21-Apr-26 2 Kings 24 John 9 Thu 21-May-26 1 Chronicles 21 Acts 10 Sun 21-Jun-26

Wed 22-Apr-26 2 Kings 25 John 10 Fri 22-May-26 1 Chronicles 22 Acts 11 Mon 22-Jun-26 2 Chronicles 14 Romans 4

Thu 23-Apr-26 1 Chronicles 1 John 11 Sat 23-May-26 Tue 23-Jun-26 2 Chronicles 15 Romans 5

Fri 24-Apr-26 1 Chronicles 2 John 12 Sun 24-May-26 Wed 24-Jun-26 2 Chronicles 16 Romans 6

Sat 25-Apr-26 Mon 25-May-26 1 Chronicles 23 Acts 12 Thu 25-Jun-26 2 Chronicles 17 Romans 7

Sun 26-Apr-26 Tue 26-May-26 1 Chronicles 24 Acts 13 Fri 26-Jun-26 2 Chronicles 18 Romans 8

Mon 27-Apr-26 1 Chronicles 3 John 13 Wed 27-May-26 1 Chronicles 25 Acts 14 Sat 27-Jun-26

Tue 28-Apr-26 1 Chronicles 4 John 14 Thu 28-May-26 1 Chronicles 26 Acts 15 Sun 28-Jun-26

Wed 29-Apr-26 1 Chronicles 5 John 15 Fri 29-May-26 1 Chronicles 27 Acts 16 Mon 29-Jun-26 2 Chronicles 19 Romans 9

Thu 30-Apr-26 1 Chronicles 6 John 16 Sat 30-May-26 Tue 30-Jun-26 2 Chronicles 20 Romans 10

Sun 31-May-26

Psalm 69

Psalm 70

Psalm 71

Psalm 72

Psalm 73

Gather with the church

April May June

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

Psalm 65

Psalm 66

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

Psalm 74

Psalm 75

Psalm 76

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

Psalm 67

Psalm 68

Gather with the church

Psalm 77
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SUNSHINE RIDGE READING PLAN - YEAR 2

Day Date OT NT Day Date OT NT Day Date OT NT

Wed 01-Jul-26 2 Chronicles 21 Romans 11 Sat 01-Aug-26 Tue 01-Sep-26 Esther 6 Ephesians 4

Thu 02-Jul-26 2 Chronicles 22 Romans 12 Sun 02-Aug-26 Wed 02-Sep-26 Esther 7 Ephesians 5

Fri 03-Jul-26 2 Chronicles 23 Romans 13 Mon 03-Aug-26 Ezra 8 2 Corinthians 2 Thu 03-Sep-26 Esther 8 Ephesians 6

Sat 04-Jul-26 Tue 04-Aug-26 Ezra 9 2 Corinthians 3 Fri 04-Sep-26 Esther 9 Philippians 1

Sun 05-Jul-26 Wed 05-Aug-26 Exra 10 2 Corinthians 4 Sat 05-Sep-26

Mon 06-Jul-26 2 Chronicles 24 Romans 14 Thu 06-Aug-26 Nehemiah 1 2 Corinthians 5 Sun 06-Sep-26

Tue 07-Jul-26 2 Chronicles 25 Romans 15 Fri 07-Aug-26 Nehemiah 2 2 Corinthians 6 Mon 07-Sep-26 Esther 10 Philippians 2

Wed 08-Jul-26 2 Chronicles 26 Romans 16 Sat 08-Aug-26 Tue 08-Sep-26 Job 1 Philippians 3

Thu 09-Jul-26 2 Chronicles 27 1 Corinthians 1 Sun 09-Aug-26 Wed 09-Sep-26 Job 2 Philippians 4

Fri 10-Jul-26 2 Chronicles 28 1 Corinthians 2 Mon 10-Aug-26 Nehemiah 3 2 Corinthians 7 Thu 10-Sep-26 Job 3 Colossians 1

Sat 11-Jul-26 Tue 11-Aug-26 Nehemiah 4 2 Corinthians 8 Fri 11-Sep-26 Job 4 Colossians 2

Sun 12-Jul-26 Wed 12-Aug-26 Nehemiah 5 2 Corinthians 9 Sat 12-Sep-26

Mon 13-Jul-26 2 Chronicles 29 1 Corinthians 3 Thu 13-Aug-26 Nehemiah 6 2 Corinthians 10 Sun 13-Sep-26

Tue 14-Jul-26 2 Chronicles 30 1 Corinthians 4 Fri 14-Aug-26 Nehemiah 7 2 Corinthians 11 Mon 14-Sep-26 Job 5 Colossians 3

Wed 15-Jul-26 2 Chronicles 31 1 Corinthians 5 Sat 15-Aug-26 Tue 15-Sep-26 Job 6 Colossians 4

Thu 16-Jul-26 2 Chronicles 32 1 Corinthians 6 Sun 16-Aug-26 Wed 16-Sep-26 Job 7 1 Thess 1

Fri 17-Jul-26 2 Chronicles 33 1 Corinthians 7 Mon 17-Aug-26 Nehemiah 8 2 Corinthians 12 Thu 17-Sep-26 Job 8 1 Thess 2

Sat 18-Jul-26 Tue 18-Aug-26 Nehemiah 9 2 Corinthians 13 Fri 18-Sep-26 Job 9 1 Thess 3

Sun 19-Jul-26 Wed 19-Aug-26 Nehemiah 10 Galatians 1 Sat 19-Sep-26

Mon 20-Jul-26 2 Chronicles 34 1 Corinthians 8 Thu 20-Aug-26 Nehemiah 11 Galatians 2 Sun 20-Sep-26

Tue 21-Jul-26 2 Chronicles 35 1 Corinthians 9 Fri 21-Aug-26 Nehemiah 12 Galatians 3 Mon 21-Sep-26 Job 10 1 Thess 4

Wed 22-Jul-26 2 Chronicles 36 1 Corinthians 10 Sat 22-Aug-26 Tue 22-Sep-26 Job 11 1 Thess 5

Thu 23-Jul-26 Ezra 1 1 Corinthians 11 Sun 23-Aug-26 Wed 23-Sep-26 Job 12 2 Thess 1

Fri 24-Jul-26 Ezra 2 1 Corinthians 12 Mon 24-Aug-26 Nehemiah 13 Galatians 4 Thu 24-Sep-26 Job 13 2 Thess 2

Sat 25-Jul-26 Tue 25-Aug-26 Esther 1 Galatians 5 Fri 25-Sep-26 Job 14 2 Thess 3

Sun 26-Jul-26 Wed 26-Aug-26 Esther 2 Galatians 6 Sat 26-Sep-26

Mon 27-Jul-26 Ezra 3 1 Corinthians 13 Thu 27-Aug-26 Esther 3 Ephesians 1 Sun 27-Sep-26

Tue 28-Jul-26 Ezra 4 1 Corinthians 14 Fri 28-Aug-26 Esther 4 Ephesians 2 Mon 28-Sep-26 Job 15 1 Timothy 1

Wed 29-Jul-26 Ezra 5 1 Corinthians 15 Sat 29-Aug-26 Tue 29-Sep-26 Job 16 1 Timothy 2

Thu 30-Jul-26 Ezra 6 1 Corinthians 16 Sun 30-Aug-26 Wed 30-Sep-26 Job 17 1 Timothy 3

Fri 31-Jul-26 Ezra 7 2 Corinthians 1 Mon 31-Aug-26 Esther 5 Ephesians 3

Gather with the church

Psalm 87

Psalm 88

Psalm 89

Psalm 90

Gather with the church

Psalm 79

Psalm 80

Psalm 81

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

Psalm 84

Psalm 85

Psalm 86

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

Psalm 82

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

July August September

Gather with the church

Psalm 78

Psalm 83
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SUNSHINE RIDGE READING PLAN - YEAR 2

Day Date OT NT Day Date OT NT Day Date OT NT

Thu 01-Oct-26 Job 18 1 Timothy 4 Sun 01-Nov-26 Tue 01-Dec-26 Proverbs 19 3 John

Fri 02-Oct-26 Job 19 1 Timothy 5 Mon 02-Nov-26 Job 40 Hebrews 12 Wed 02-Dec-26 Proverbs 20 Jude

Sat 03-Oct-26 Tue 03-Nov-26 Job 41 Hebrews 13 Thu 03-Dec-26 Proverbs 21 Revelation 1

Sun 04-Oct-26 Wed 04-Nov-26 Job 42 James 1 Fri 04-Dec-26 Proverbs 22 Revelation 2

Mon 05-Oct-26 Job 20 1 Timothy 6 Thu 05-Nov-26 Proverbs 1 James 2 Sat 05-Dec-26

Tue 06-Oct-26 Job 21 2 Timothy 1 Fri 06-Nov-26 Proverbs 2 James 3 Sun 06-Dec-26

Wed 07-Oct-26 Job 22 2 Timothy 2 Sat 07-Nov-26 Mon 07-Dec-26 Proverbs 23 Reveltaion 3

Thu 08-Oct-26 Job 23 2 Timothy 3 Sun 08-Nov-26 Tue 08-Dec-26 Proverbs 24 Reveltaion 4

Fri 09-Oct-26 Job 24 2 Timothy 4 Mon 09-Nov-26 Proverbs 3 James 4 Wed 09-Dec-26 Proverbs 25 Reveltaion 5

Sat 10-Oct-26 Tue 10-Nov-26 Proverbs 4 James 5 Thu 10-Dec-26 Proverbs 26 Reveltaion 6

Sun 11-Oct-26 Wed 11-Nov-26 Proverbs 5 1 Peter 1 Fri 11-Dec-26 Proverbs 27 Reveltaion 7

Mon 12-Oct-26 Job 25 Titus 1 Thu 12-Nov-26 Proverbs 6 1 Peter 2 Sat 12-Dec-26

Tue 13-Oct-26 Job 26 Titus 2 Fri 13-Nov-26 Proverbs 7 1 Peter 3 Sun 13-Dec-26

Wed 14-Oct-26 Job 27 Titus 3 Sat 14-Nov-26 Mon 14-Dec-26 Proverbs 28 Revelation 8

Thu 15-Oct-26 Job 28 Philemon 1 Sun 15-Nov-26 Tue 15-Dec-26 Proverbs 29 Revelation 9

Fri 16-Oct-26 Job 29 Hebrews 1 Mon 16-Nov-26 Proverbs 8 1 Peter 4 Wed 16-Dec-26 Proverbs 30 Revelation 10

Sat 17-Oct-26 Tue 17-Nov-26 Proverbs 9 1 Peter 5 Thu 17-Dec-26 Proverbs 31 Revelation 11

Sun 18-Oct-26 Wed 18-Nov-26 Proverbs 10 2 Peter 1 Fri 18-Dec-26 Ecclesiastes 1 Revelation 12

Mon 19-Oct-26 Job 30 Hebrews 2 Thu 19-Nov-26 Proverbs 11 2 Peter 2 Sat 19-Dec-26

Tue 20-Oct-26 Job 31 Hebrews 3 Fri 20-Nov-26 Proverbs 12 2 Peter 3 Sun 20-Dec-26

Wed 21-Oct-26 Job 32 Hebrews 4 Sat 21-Nov-26 Mon 21-Dec-26 Ecclesiastes 2 Revelation 13

Thu 22-Oct-26 Job 33 Hebrews 5 Sun 22-Nov-26 Tue 22-Dec-26 Ecclesiastes 3 Revelation 14

Fri 23-Oct-26 Job 34 Hebrews 6 Mon 23-Nov-26 Proverbs 13 1 John 1 Wed 23-Dec-26 Ecclesiastes 4 Revelation 15

Sat 24-Oct-26 Tue 24-Nov-26 Proverbs 14 1 John 2 Thu 24-Dec-26 Ecclesiastes 5 Revelation 16

Sun 25-Oct-26 Wed 25-Nov-26 Proverbs 15 1 John 3 Fri 25-Dec-26 Ecclesiastes 6 Revelation 17

Mon 26-Oct-26 Job 35 Hebrews 7 Thu 26-Nov-26 Proverbs 16 1 John 4 Sat 26-Dec-26

Tue 27-Oct-26 Job 36 Hebrews 8 Fri 27-Nov-26 Proverbs 17 1 John 5 Sun 27-Dec-26

Wed 28-Oct-26 Job 37 Hebrews 9 Sat 28-Nov-26 Mon 28-Dec-26 Ecclesiastes 7 Revelation 18

Thu 29-Oct-26 Job 38 Hebrews 10 Sun 29-Nov-26 Tue 29-Dec-26 Ecclesiastes 8 Revelation 19

Fri 30-Oct-26 Job 39 Hebrews 11 Mon 30-Nov-26 Proverbs 18 2 John Wed 30-Dec-26 Ecclesiastes 9 Revelation 20

Sat 31-Oct-26 Thu 31-Dec-26 Ecclesiastes 10 Revelation 21Psalm 95

Gather with the church

Psalm 96

Psalm 97

Psalm 98

Psalm 99

Psalm 100

Psalm 101

Psalm 102

Psalm 103

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

Psalm 93

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

Gather with the church

Psalm 94

Psalm 91

Gather with the church

Psalm 92

October November December

Gather with the church

Gather with the church
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